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Position

Field Worker
General Manager
Field Worker
Field Worker
Pool Manager
Office

Office
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Office
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District

Department Total Wages
Utility
Utility
Utility
Utility
Pool
Utility
Utility
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Utility
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

$68,790
$67,488
$55,794
$43,373
$33,933
$33,524
$30,019
$4,833
$4,304
$3,717
$2,615
$2,318
$2,248
$2,236
$2,016
$1,906
$1,754
$1,683
$1,563
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



