	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Field Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$68,790
2.	General Manager		Burney Water District	Utility	\$67,488
3.	Field Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$55,794
4.	Field Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$43,373
5.	Pool Manager		Burney Water District	Pool	\$33,933
6.	Office		Burney Water District	Utility	\$33,524
7.	Office		Burney Water District	Utility	\$30,019
8.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$4,833
9.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$4,304
10.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$3,717
11.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,615
12.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,318
13.	Office		Burney Water District	Utility	\$2,248
14.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,236
15.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,016
16.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,906
17.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,754
18.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,683
19.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,563
20.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0
21.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0
22.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0
23.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0
24.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0